® brembo

BRAKE WHEEL CYLINDER
A 12 049

The A 12 049 brake wheel cylinder is
synonymous with reliability

Brembo brake wheel cylinders are subjected to checks
during the entire production process to guarantee their
conformity to the strictest standards. Tightness,
durability and burst tests are conducted to guarantee
the reliability of the product in the most critical
conditions of use.
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Brembo quality
Safety
Durability
Durability test

Tightness test
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Burst test

Technical specifications

EAN code Axle Diameter
X

8432509645642 19,05 mm

Threading Braking system Material

10x1 Bendix Cast Iron

COMPATIBLE OE PART NUMBERS

6020783 FORD
6028053 FORD
6078741 FORD
6079641 FORD
74BB2261AB FORD

74BB2261AC FORD



